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Группа No 1    10:10    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  3  V  4  2  1 0.33 -8 20 6
ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС  4  V  V  3  V  4 0.50 1 26 5
ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.66 8 28 2
ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС  4  3  0  3  0  3 0.00 -17 13 7
БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 8 29 1
БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  V  3  4  V  V  3 0.50 4 25 4
ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 4 25 3

Группа No 2    10:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС  1  3  V  0  0  4 0.16 -14 13 7
КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  V  3  3  4  V  2 0.33 -3 22 5
ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.66 5 27 2
ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС  2  V  V  3  3  1 0.33 -7 19 6
ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1
КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  V  4  3  V  3  V 0.50 3 25 3
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  V  3 V4  3  4 0.50 2 24 4

Группа No 3    10:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АФОНИНА Дарья МОС  V  1  4  2  4  1 0.16 -12 17 6
ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС  4  1  3  2  3  1 0.00 -16 14 7
РАМОНОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 11 28 2
ГРИНМАН Мария МОС  V  V  3  V  3  0 0.50 -4 21 5
ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  V  V  4  3  2 V4 0.50 1 23 4
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 30 1
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктор МОС  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.50 7 23 3

Группа No 4    10:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕТИСОВА Александра МОС  0  V  4  4  1  2 0.16 -12 16 5
КАЗМИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V V4 V2 1.00 17 26 1
ГУРСКАЯ Кира МОС  3  0  V  1  2  1 0.16 -16 12 6
ХАНАС Ева МОС  V  2  3  1  0  1 0.16 -17 12 7
СИЗОВА София МОС  V  3  V  V  2 V4 0.66 5 24 4
КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.66 13 27 2
ЛУЦЕНКО Анна МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.66 10 24 3

Группа No 5    10:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  4  3  2  3  V  V 0.33 0 22 4
БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.66 5 25 3
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 29 1
КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 2
СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  V  2  1  4  2  V 0.33 -7 19 6
ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  2  4  2  1  V  V 0.33 -4 19 5
БЕЛЯКОВА Евдокия МОС  1  0  0  1  3  1 0.00 -24 6 7
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Группа No 6    10:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС  3  4  V  V  V  3 0.50 3 25 4
ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1
ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС  V  1  3  V  V  3 0.50 -5 22 5
СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 9 26 2
ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС  4  0  4  2  V  3 0.16 -10 18 6
СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС  0  2  4  0  3  1 0.00 -20 10 7
НЕМЫХ Екатерина МОС  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.66 5 25 3

Группа No 7    10:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС  4  1  4  V  4 0.20 -6 18 5
ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 6 22 2
АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 25 1
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС  V  1  2  4  V 0.40 -6 17 4
ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС  4  3  3  V  2 0.20 -7 17 6
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС  V  3  1  4  V 0.40 -3 18 3

Группа No 8    10:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИРЮКОВА Софья МОС  V  4  V  4  V 0.60 8 23 2
МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  1  V  V  1  V 0.60 -1 17 4
ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС  V  4  V  V  4 0.60 3 23 3
ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС  1  4  3  1  V 0.20 -8 14 5
МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 11 23 1
ПЕРМИНОВА Зоя МОС  3  0  V  2  1 0.20 -13 11 6

Группа No 9    10:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САФЬЯНОВА София МОС  4  3  3  0  3  4 0.00 -13 17 7
ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 6 28 2
СКАТИНА Божена МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 28 1
СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.66 6 26 3
ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС  V  2  1  4  V  V 0.50 4 22 4
СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  3  2  3  V 0.50 1 23 5
КАРПОВА Елизавета МОС  V  4  2  1  0  1 0.16 -16 13 6

Группа No 10    10:10    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  3 V3  V 0.60 1 17 3
БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС  1  V  V  V  0 0.60 -3 16 5
БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  4  V  V 0.60 8 22 1
ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  V  4  V  V  2 0.60 0 21 4
ФЕДЮКОВА Мария МОС  1  2  2  4  1 0.00 -13 10 6
САННИКОВА Мария МОС  4  V  1  V  V 0.60 7 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 1.00 18 30 квалифицированных
2 КАЗМИНА Полина МОС 1.00 17 26 квалифицированных
3 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 1.00 16 29 квалифицированных
4 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 1.00 16 25 квалифицированных
5 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 1.00 14 30 квалифицированных
6 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС 1.00 13 30 квалифицированных
7 КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.83 14 29 квалифицированных
8 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.83 12 28 квалифицированных
9 РАМОНОВА Виктория МОС 0.83 11 28 квалифицированных

10 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 0.83 8 29 квалифицированных
11 ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС 0.83 6 28 квалифицированных
12 МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС 0.80 11 23 квалифицированных
13 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 0.80 6 22 квалифицированных
14 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 0.66 13 27 квалифицированных
15 ЛУЦЕНКО Анна МОС 0.66 10 24 квалифицированных
16 СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС 0.66 9 26 квалифицированных
17 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС 0.66 8 28 квалифицированных
18 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС 0.66 6 26 квалифицированных
19 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС 0.66 5 27 квалифицированных
20 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0.66 5 25 квалифицированных
20 НЕМЫХ Екатерина МОС 0.66 5 25 квалифицированных
22 СИЗОВА София МОС 0.66 5 24 квалифицированных
23 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0.66 4 25 квалифицированных
24 БИРЮКОВА Софья МОС 0.60 8 23 квалифицированных
25 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0.60 8 22 квалифицированных
26 САННИКОВА Мария МОС 0.60 7 20 квалифицированных
27 ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС 0.60 3 23 квалифицированных
28 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0.60 1 17 квалифицированных
29 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 0.60 0 21 квалифицированных
30 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.60 -1 17 квалифицированных
31 БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС 0.60 -3 16 квалифицированных
32 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0.50 7 23 квалифицированных
33 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.50 4 25 квалифицированных
34 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС 0.50 4 22 квалифицированных
35 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 0.50 3 25 квалифицированных
35 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС 0.50 3 25 квалифицированных
37 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 0.50 2 24 квалифицированных
38 ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС 0.50 1 26 квалифицированных
39 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 0.50 1 23 квалифицированных
39 СКОТНИКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.50 1 23 квалифицированных
41 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0.50 -4 21 квалифицированных
42 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС 0.50 -5 22 квалифицированных
43 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС 0.40 -3 18 квалифицированных
44 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС 0.40 -6 17 квалифицированных
45 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.33 0 22 квалифицированных
46 КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС 0.33 -3 22 квалифицированных
47 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0.33 -4 19 квалифицированных
48 ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
48 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированных
50 РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.33 -8 20 квалифицированных
51 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС 0.20 -6 18 квалифицированных
52 ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС 0.20 -7 17 квалифицированных
53 ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС 0.20 -8 14 квалифицированных
54 ПЕРМИНОВА Зоя МОС 0.20 -13 11 выбывший
55 ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС 0.16 -10 18 выбывший
56 АФОНИНА Дарья МОС 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
57 ФЕТИСОВА Александра МОС 0.16 -12 16 выбывший
58 ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС 0.16 -14 13 выбывший
59 КАРПОВА Елизавета МОС 0.16 -16 13 выбывший
60 ГУРСКАЯ Кира МОС 0.16 -16 12 выбывший
61 ХАНАС Ева МОС 0.16 -17 12 выбывший
62 САФЬЯНОВА София МОС 0.00 -13 17 выбывший
63 ФЕДЮКОВА Мария МОС 0.00 -13 10 выбывший
64 ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.00 -16 14 выбывший
65 ХАБАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
66 СЕМЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0.00 -20 10 выбывший
67 БЕЛЯКОВА Евдокия МОС 0.00 -24 6 выбывший
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